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Collectable Auction
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$150 - $200

8 Bakelite Telephone.
$50 - $60

3 Quoizel Leaded Glass Light Fixture, 35 1/8"
Diameter, signed Copper Label.

9 Japanese Glass Fishing Float with Seal, 10"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$800 - $1,000

10 Eastlake Pine Washstand, 28"h.
$60 - $100

1

11 Gingerbread Style Wall Clock, 20th C., 36 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

4 T.G. Green Ltd. "Gripstand" Mixing Bowl, 6's, 13 7/8"
Wide.

12 Hexagonal Oak Mirror, 19 1/2" x 19 1/2".
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

13 Watercolour Attributed to Arthur H. Parker, 4 1/4" x
6 1/2", "Somewhere in France".

$60 - $100

Vintage Coca Cola Cooler, 18"h.

14 Vintage Advert "Genuine! Delicious! Buffalo Meat",
10 1/4" x 8 1/8".

$50 - $60

2

5

15 Vintage "Wortman & Ward Manf'g' Co. London,
Ontario" Poster.

$80 - $100

Warren's "The Premier WJB" Rotary Knife Cleaner.

16 Oil on Board signed Bruce Cryer, 15 1/4" x 19 1/4",
"Old Truck & Gas Pump".

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Tung Woo Hong Kong No.N1764, "Anchor" Copper
Signal Lamp.

17 Vintage Oak Secretary Bookcase.
$150 - $250

18 Colour Print After Ted Harrison, 17 1/4" x 18 1/2",
9th Annual Dog Sled Race...'92".

$60 - $100

6 Cougar Pelt on Felt Backing, 7'7"L.

19 Scottish Oak Octagonal Beveled Mirror, 26" x 26".
$60 - $100

$300 - $500

20 Doukhobor Rake, 91 1/2"L.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

21 Vintage Oak Cask with Spigot, 19 1/8 "h.
$60 - $100

7 19th C. Rosewood Banjo Barometer, 40 1/2"h.

22 English Ecclesiastical Pine Wainscot Panel, 32 3/4"
x 36 1/4".

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

30 Canadiana Pine Cobblers Box, 15 3/4"w.
$50 - $60

25 Trench Art Shell Casing, 11 3/8"h.

31 Vintage Round Stool, 12" Diam.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

32 Leaded Glass Table Lamp with Cast Metal Base,
23 1/2"h.

$100 - $200

23

33 Vintage Brass Angle Poise Desk Lamp.
$50 - $60

26 Vintage Caramel Glass Domed Shade, 5"h.

34 Canadiana Pine Desk, 54 1/2"w.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

35 Brass Floor Lamp with Caramel Torchiere, 63"h.
$50 - $70

Collection of Coral & Shell Specimens, NO
EXPORT.

36 Rustic Polychrome Wood Cabinet on Cabinet.
$200 - $400

24

27

37 Coulour Print signed Paul Caron 1931 , 10" x 7
1/4", "At the Foot...", with a 2nd Print.

$60 - $100

Wynand Fockink Amsterdam Green Onion Bottle, 7
1/2"h.

38 Canadiana Walnut Prayer Bench, 30 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

"Chelsea Ships Bell" Brass Nautical Clock, Serial:
569397/57699, with Key (as found).

39 Foley Canada 5 Gallon Crock, 20"h.
$50 - $60

40 Marlboro Plate Ashstand, No Liner, Ex: Ross
Estate, 19 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

28 Collection of Royal Doulton Winnie the Pooh
Figures, 7 Pieces with Boxes.

41 Tyfon Sweden Fog Horn, 23 1/2"h (not working).
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

42 Miniature Copper & Brass Divers Helmet, 7 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

43 Pair of Oak Spool Side Tables, 19 1/2"h.
$60 - $70

29 Map of the County of Suffolk by David H. Burr, 19
1/2" x 33 1/2", Jany.51829.

44 Louis XV Hardwood Open Armchair, 33 1/4"H (arm
noted).

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

45 Late 19th C. Whicker Wheelchair.
$50 - $150

$150 - $250



52 Lithograph signed L.E. Pearle Thurston 1907-08,
13" x 17 1/2", "Horses".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

53 Collection of Early & Classic Comic Book
References.

$50 - $100

48 The Fab Four 1999 Export A Poster, signed by
Participants, 36" x 24".

54 Munro Canada Ltd. Wood Table Top Hockey
Game, 36"L.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

55 Box of Records, Various Titles.
$50 - $60

46

56 Vintage Fir Built-in Cupboard, 36" x 49 1/2" x 14
1/2".

$80 - $120

49 Marble Slab, 40 3/4" x 18 1/2" (no base).

57 Pink Paisley Karastan Carpet, 2'10" x 5'.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

58 Watercolour & Gouache by Florence M. Smith, 6" x
8", "Moonlit Beach".

$50 - $60

Chinese Style Barrel Form Chintz Terracotta
Garden Seat, 17 1/4"h.

59 Vintage Colour Print After James Montgomery
Flagg, 11 3/8" x 15 1/4", "What More Do You
Want".

$50 - $60

47

50

60 Pair of Copper Alloy Chargers, 17 3/4" Diameter.
$50 - $100

Baroque Oak Hall Chair, 50 1/4"H.

61 Collection with Stone Jug / 2 Bottles / 4 Sad Irons /
2 Washboards

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

Copper Arts & Crafts Ceiling Fixture , 15 1/4"
Diameter.

62 Painted Double Door Cupboard, 52 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

63 Collection of 6 Various Dutch Wool Blankets.
$60 - $100

51 19th C. Japanned Coal Scuttle, 13 1/2" x 9 1/2" x
14".

64 Cast Concrete Gargoyle by Derek Rowe , 19"h (leg
repaired).

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

65 3 South Asian Tapered Teak Columns, 69 5/8"h.
$150 - $250

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

73 Wrought Iron Gate, 31 1/2" x 38" x 1 1/4".
$50 - $60

68 Nova Scotia Pine Washstand, 29 5/8"H

74 Taxidermy Coloured Engraving After W. Dendy-
Sadler Plate 17 1/2" x 22 1/4", "The Morning
Gossip"

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

75 3 Papier Mache Sculpture by Denise Duncan, 13
1/2" - 16"h, Various Subjects.

$60 - $100

66

76 Stoneware Jug Impressed "9 Skey Tamworth 21",
12 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

69 Mineral Specimen: Quartz with Tourmaline Rods.

77 Cut Crystal Lamp Base, 17 1/4"h, (no shade).
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

78 Hand Tooled Mexican 1950's Leather & Rattan Bag
/ Purse.

$60 - $100

Enormous Articulated Papier Mache Puppet,
Approximately 9'h.

79 Central Scientific Co. Analytical Scales, 17 1/2" x 16
1/2" x 9 1/2".

$120 - $180

67

70

80 Boosey & Hawkes Clarinet in Case.
$50 - $60

Quarter-Sawn Oak Side Table, 19 3/8" h.

81 19th C. Oak Jewelers Bench with Approximately 20
Drawers & 40 Tubes.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Collection of Vintage Food Containers: Kraft /
Roger's / Shields / etc.

82 1920's Copper Finish Pendant Light Fixture.
$60 - $100

83 Large Assortment of Lace Including Belgian.
$60 - $80

71 "The Baltic" Milk Canister, Sydney Australia, 26"h.

84 W.D. Allen Manufacturing Co. Chicago Cast Iron
Hose Reel, 16" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

85 Fenton Amethyst Glass Table Lamp, 18 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

86 Royal Albert "Moss Rose" Coffee Service with
"Memory Lane" Tea Pot & Hammersley Jam Pot.

$80 - $120

72 Hand Knotted Wool Runner Approx. 6'4" x 2'4".



$50 - $100

$50 - $60

94 1974 Tonka Fire Engine, 17"L.
$60 - $100

89 2 Highland Dancing Outfits: 1 Scottish / 1 Irish.

95 "Genesy Electric Lantern Co." Lantern & CCB
Flashlight, 7 1/2" & 9 7/8"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

96 Low Oak Bookstand / Bench, Unfinished, 36 1/4"w.
$50 - $60

87

97 Pair of Leaded Glass Panels, 30 1/4" x 34 3/4"
(condition noted, as found".

$50 - $100

90 4 Stoneware Jugs, 6 1/8" - 12 1/4"h.

98 Collection of Royal Doulton Bunny King Figures, 10
Pieces with Boxes.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

99 Collection of Nao / Royal Doulton / Copenhagen
Figures & Vases, 2 1/2" - 10 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Mexican Pottery Duck Jardiniere (17 1/2"L) & Fish
Ornament, 12 1/2"L

100 Reverse Print on Glass of Niagara Falls, 15" x 20
1/2".

$60 - $100

88

91

101 2 Photographs signed W. (Wallace) R. MacAskill,
4 1/4" x 6 1/2", "Nova Scotia Scenes".

$50 - $60

Coleco NHL Pro-Stars Hockey Tabletop Game.

102 Bombay Co. Decorative Bullseye Mirror, 19"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Antique Pine Drop Leaf Table, 29 3/4"h.

103 Porcelain Figure of Woman Seated Upon Floral
Rockwork, 14 3/4"h.

$50 - $100
104 Rustic Double Door Glazed Cupboard with Dark

Stain, 58"h.
$100 - $200

92 Quoizel Glass Fixture, 18" Diameter.

105 Photograph signed George Ormorean Verso, 7
3/4" x 11 3/4", "Michael Andretti Van Indy 1997.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

106 Papier Mache Mask by Denise Duncan, 31 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

107 Connecticut Oak Cased Wall Phone, 14 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

93 Stamp Collection: Loose / Albums / Various.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

115 White Doll Bassinette, Refinished Mid-2000's,
26"w.

$50 - $100

110 Iranian Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 9'4" x
12".

116 19th Century Firkin, Original Milk Paint Finish, 10
1/4"H

$60 - $80

$150 - $250

117 4 Point Hudson's Bay Co. Blanket (label noted).
$70 - $120

108

118 Collection of Vintage Guardian Aluminum
Cookware, 23 Pieces.

$100 - $200

111 Vintage 1960's Judy Gail Short Robe / Jacket
(kimono style), Montreal.

119 Oil on Canvas signed (Dan) Kessler, 24" x 30",
"Apple & Star".

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

120 Collection of 40 Coin Banks.
$150 - $300

Chinese Bronze Relief Wall Plate, 10 1/2" D.,
Chinese Brass 14" Tray & 16" Silver Plated
Candlest

121 Canadiana Maple Double Door Cabinet, 67 3/4"h.
$100 - $200

109

112

122 Print After E. S. Curtis, 13 1/2" x 17 1/2", "A
Blackfoot Travois" Plate 637.

$50 - $60

Fairy Soap Salesman's Box, 8 1/2" x 16 1/4" x 17
1/4".

123 18th Century Bernaschina Newcastle String Inlaid
Mahogany Banjo Barometer, 39 1/4" H

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Vintage Walnut Single Drop Side Table, 25 1/4"h.

124 Group of 33 & 78 Records.
$50 - $60

125 Sterling (Marked) Silver Serving Fork (116 Grams)
& Various Cutlery Items.

$80 - $100

113 Vintage Composition Doll Marked Germany, 22"h.

126 Collection of C.1970 Seiko Watches & Parts.
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

127 Curry & Paxton Optometry Device in Original
Case, 4 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

128 Collection of Enameled Pins / Buttons / Insignias.
$60 - $100

114 Vintage Wicker Childs Perambulator, 47"L.



135 Robert Mole & Son Makers Birmingham Sword &
Sheath, 39 3/4"L.

$120 - $180

$80 - $100

136 Central Scientific Company Toronto Canada
Analytical Balance, 20 3/8" x 16 3/4" x 9 1/2".

$120 - $180

131 St. Etienne France Percussion Pistol , Marked H.
Tiers 1492, 14 1/4"L.

137 Edison Amberola on Oak Stand with Cylinders.
$200 - $300

$300 - $500

138 Hand Knotted Persian Runner, 7'8" x 2'9" (worn).
$60 - $100

129

139 German Octagonal Reliquary signed & Dated,
Nurnberg 1915, 9" x 9" x 9 1/2".

$100 - $200

132 Reproduction Farmer Flint Lock Pistol, 14 1/4"L
(as found).

140 Southeast Asian Carved Wood Humpback Whale,
33 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

140A Armand Marsseille Doll With a Change of
Clothing.

$100 - $200

16 Silver Handled Knives (2 sizes) / Hallmarked
Ladle / Chinese Silver Spoon.

141 Early Oak Cased Adding Machine, 5 7/8" x 13".
$50 - $100

130

133

142 Antique Oak Cased "No.1 Medical Apparatus", 5
1/4" x 8 3/4" x 5 1/4"

$50 - $60

3 Gent's Wristwatches: Tissot Seastar / Accurist
Shockmaster / Rotary Automatic.

143 2 Irish Golf Trophies: Mrs. Claude Gotto 1922 &
Royal Dublin 1923.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

Collection of Royal Beswick & Other Beatrix Potter
Figurines, 5+2 Pces., with Boxes.

144 Oil on Board signed Margaret Lougheed, 11 3/8" x
16 1/2", "Rocky Mountain Vista".

$60 - $100
145 Vintage Walnut Drop Leaf Table, 30 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

134 Collection of Sterling Silver (candlesticks / nut
dishes / compote) & Plated Caster.

146 Vintage Canadian Oak Steno Chair, 32 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

147 4 Eastlake Walnut Cane Inset Chairs, 34"h.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

154 Picnic Set in Tin Box, 13"w.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

155 Horse Drawn Wagon Seat Converted to Bench, 40
3/4"w.

$80 - $140

150 Collection of "Funko Pop Rocks Metallica" Figures
in Original Boxes.

156 Port Dundas Glasgow Pottery Co. Tobacco Jar.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

157 New Haven Clock Co. Gilt Metal Mantle Clock,
13"h.

$60 - $80

148

158 Collection of Old Books: Medical/ Mark Twain/
Pauline Johnson/ Bronte/ Wilcox

$50 - $80

151 3 Pieces of Royal Doulton: Balloon Seller Figure &
Plate / Balloon Man.

159 Canadiana Hardwood Double Door Cabinet with 2
Drawers, 38"h.

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

160 2 Shakesperean Engravings After Cowper &
Callcott, 13 1/2" x 18" (toning noted).

$60 - $100

Iranian Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately
8'4" X 11'6".

161 Oil on Board signed N. (Nora) Drummond, 12" x
18", "Ch. Sweet Anne" KC.43831/CKC.69579.

$100 - $200

149

152

162 Pair of Lladro Porcelain Table Lamps , 15 1/2"TH
(no shades).

$60 - $100

Vintage White Painted Round Table, 30"h.

163 Singer Treadle Sewing Machine, 36 1/2"w.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Oak Edison A-100 Diamond Disc Phonograph with
Group of Records.

164 Hudson's Bay Co. 6 Point Black Stripe Blanket,
90" x 100".

$150 - $200
165 2 Vintage "Travelite by Carson" Hard Sided

Suitcases, 21" & 24"w.
$50 - $60

153 Tex Shoemaker Co. "75K" Leather Belt & Holster.

166 Early American Mounted Police Unit Silver Spurs,
1103g.

$200 - $300

$50 - $70

167 Imperial German Court-Mounted Medal Bar &
Related Documents.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150



174 Original Gerber Mark 2 Dagger with Leather
Sheath, 14"L, #109260, NO EXPORT.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

175 2008 Gerber Mark 2 Dagger with Sheath, 12
7/8"L, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

170 Carl Zeiss H-PL Fluorescent Microscope, Serial
No. 4663697.

176 Signed Steve Nash Phoenix Suns Jersey, framed.
$200 - $400

$60 - $100

177 6 Reproduction Russian Imperial Orders: St. Anne
/ St. George / St. Vladamir, with Cases.

$100 - $200

168

178 2 Canadian WW2 Medals with German Banner /
Etching / Oper Glasses.

$60 - $100

171 Ranz Armas Blancas Brigada De Paracaidistas
Knife in Sheath, NO EXPORT.

179 British Sixteenth Lancers Helmet, 8 1/4"h (as
found).

$120 - $180

$50 - $150

180 Papier Mache Sculpture by Denise Duncan, 48",
"Angel of Airships".

$60 - $100

3 Imperial German Items: Plaque (5 5/8"w) / Paper
Weight / Metal Cover.

181 "Katharine's Collection" Witch Doll with Pumpkin
Cake Stand & Candlestick.

$200 - $400

169

172

182 Collection of Vintage Match Books.
$50 - $60

Fairbairn Sykes-Style Dagger (12"L) with Sheath,
13 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.

183 Vintage Cased "Wechsler Intelligence Scale for
Children" with Stop Watch & Drafting Set.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Collection of "Fire Department" Buttons / Costume
Jewelry / Gold Tone Brooches.

184 Collection of Gold Tone Clip-On Earrings / 6
Necklaces / Bag of Necklaces (some semi-preci

$50 - $100
185 2 Stim-U-Lax Massagers with Miniature Samovar /

Saddle / Chimney / Stocks Light".
$50 - $60

173 Linder WW2-Style Dagger & Sheath, 11 1/4"L, NO
EXPORT.

186 Collection of Hot Rod Magazines, C. 1970's -
1990's, Various Titles.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

192 Copper Horse Motif Box of Gent's Sundries /
"White Trucks" Horse Model / French
Thermometer

$50 - $60

189 Ken Doll & Collection of Ken Garment with a
Barbie Doll (as found).

193 Stamp Collection.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

194 3 Framed Prints After Coolidge, 15 1/2" x 20", "A
Friend in Need", "Poker Sympathy" & "A Bold

$80 - $120

187

195 9 Leaded Glass Panels, 14" x 14" - 26" x 42" (as
found).

$100 - $200

190 Collection of Watch Boxes Including Rolex.

196 Ash Illuminated Collectors Cabinet, 54"w.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

197 Maple Dresser Mirror, 22"h.
$50 - $60

Collection of Vintage Adult- oriented Magazines,
Various Titles & Dates.

198 Collection of Old Dutch Ice Skates & Foot
Warmer.

$60 - $100

188

190A

199 Collection of New-Ray Toys Model Cars in
Original Boxes.

$50 - $100

2 Boxes of Mineral Specimens.

200 Collection of Model Cars: Gorgi / Majorette / Gama
/ Ertl etc.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

W.T. Armstrong Flute with Hard Case, 16 1/4"W.

201 Collection of Victoria Phoenix Brewery Bottles.
$50 - $60

202 Oak Bench / Low Table.
$50 - $60

190B White Painted Double Door Cupboard, 76"h.

203 Collection of Classic Car Magazines.
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

204 Hammock.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

205 Collection of Various Records.
$50 - $100

191 3 Vintage Brass Pneumatic Money Drop Tubes.

206 Collection of Antlers.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

207 Collection of 4 Dutch Wool Blankets.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100



$60 - $100

$50 - $100

215 Watercolour signed (James) McCorkindale, 13
1/8" x 18 1/2", "Fisher Folk on Wharf".

$50 - $150

210 Fossil Specimen, 10 1/4"w.

216 8 Wallace MacAskill Photographs, Largest 7" x 9".
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

217 Backgammon Set in Case, 19 3/4"w.
$50 - $60

208

218 Golden Oak Fold-Over Games Table, 30"h.
$60 - $80

211 Vintage Japanese Remote Control Volkswagen
Beetle, 8"L.

219 Watercolour signed M. Kluckner 1985, 12 1/4" x
18 1/4", "Old Victoria, BC".

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

220 Chinese .177 Air Rifle (38 3/4"L) & Vintage BB
Gun, 37"L.

$50 - $60

Netal Bound Trunk, 35"w.

221 Canadiana Hoosier with Internal Hopper with
Enamel Surface.

$100 - $200

209

212

222 John Webber Engraving, 11 3/8" x 16 1/2", "The
Inside of a House in Nootka Sound".

$100 - $200

Celluloid Mah Jong Set C.1960, 20"w

223 Collection of Goebel Monk Wares.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Celluloid Mah Jong Set in Case, 15"w

224 Collection of Winton / Carlton Ware / Mason's /
Paragon / Aynsley China Tea Wares & Pottery.

$60 - $100
225 19th C. Mahogany Astragal Glazed Corner

Cabinet, 38 1/2"w.
$300 - $400

213 Collection of Vintage Travel Ephemera Including
Air Canada / CP Air / CP Rail / CP Steamsh

226 Mixed Media on Velvet After Leeteg Tahiti, 17 1/2"
x 13 1/2", "Beach Boy" Serial 10026.

$50 - $150

$60 - $80

227 Vintage Photograph "Rossland Hockey Club 1907,
7 1/2" x 9 1/2" (as found).

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

228 Pair of Vintage "A Sportsman's Friend" Bookends,
6 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

214 Watercolour signed F.H. (Florence Helena)
McGillivray, 13 3/4" x 10 3/4", "Palm Trees..." (ton

235 Collection of Goebel Hummel Figures, (little
shopper chipped). -

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

236 Collection of Vintage Tonka / Lesney / Lonestar
Tractor Trailers.

$50 - $60

231 Eastlake Elm 6 Drawer Chest, 51 1/4"

237 Antique Picklehaub Inkwell with 3 German Belt
Buckles & 4 Keys.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

238 Collection of Citizen Watches & Stop Watches.
$50 - $60

229

239 Two 1970's Pocket Watches: Mortima & Nappey,
1 5/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

232 Mixed Media on Paper signed J. Dyck 04', 5 1/2" x
3 7/8", "Untitled Figure Straddling Object".

240 Collection of Antique & Vintage Clocks.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

241 Collection of World Bank Notes & Coinage.
$50 - $150

Book: Howay & Scholefield / British Columbia / S.
J. Clarke / 4 Volumes.

242 Collection of Sundry Wares: Lufkin & Stanley
Rules / Thimbles / Pencils.

$50 - $100

230

233

243 Lot of Watches & Watch Faces: Gruen / Longines
etc.

$50 - $100

Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 16" x 12", "In the Forge"
(unframed).

244 Oil on Board signed I. (Ivy) M. Kent, 24" x 36",
"Winter Camp" (BC).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Watercolour signed L. (Leonard) Roope, 8 1/4" x
11 7/8", "Iron Casting".

245 Oil on Board signed E. (Elsie) Hammer, 16" x 20",
"Peggy's Cove".

$50 - $100
246 Victor VV210 Mahogany Cased Gramophone with

Group of Records.
$80 - $120

234 Acrylic Rug Approximately 6'5" x 4'1 1/2".

247 Collection of Hollahaza / Goebel Figurines, 12
pieces (as found).

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

248 Jason 280X Model #311 Astronomical Telescope,
33 1/2".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100



255 Vintage Black Leather Doctor's Bag & Medical
Contents, 12"L.

$80 - $140

$50 - $60

256 Canadian Oak Arts & Crafts Library Table (42"w)
& Chair.

$50 - $100

251 W.Ottway & Co. Ltd. London British 1942
Gunsight with Case.

257 Black Victorian Beaded Cape, Approx. 26"h.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

258 Large Georgette Japan Hand Painted Panel (30" x
120") & Butterfly Silk Scarf, 39" x 72".

$50 - $100

249

259 2 Indian Hand Knotted Oval Wool Mats Both
Approx. 5'6" x 3'7".

$60 - $100

252 Collection of Vintage Kitchenalia: Syrups / Glass /
Chalkware.

260 Birks Eterna-Matic Wristwatch with Original Box.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

260A Prada-Style Red Wine Colored Designer Bag.
$100 - $150

Canadiana Coat Rack Conversion, 38 1/2"w.

261 3 Porcelain Figures: Dresden / Pin Cushion / Head
& 1 Bronze Bookend.

$50 - $60

250

253

262 Regina Pocket Watch with Omega Movement with
Regina Parts (as is).

$60 - $100

3 Papier Mache Sculptures by Denise Duncan, 14"
- 21"h, MAGA Helmet / Church / Robed Figure.

263 Collection of Fossilized Dinosaur Bones.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

5 Vintage Glass Light Shades, Approx. 10 1/4"
Diameter.

264 Imperial German Medal Bar: Iron Cross / Hamburg
/ Service Cross / Crown Service.

$100 - $200
265 Eastlake Mirror, 35 1/8" x 23 1/4".

$50 - $70

254 2 African Hardwood Walking Sticks, 36"-37"L, NO
EXPORT.

266 Pair of Patterson Lamps Ltd. / Miners Lamps, 10"h
(as found).

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

267 Collection of Recent Bottles & Extras Magazines
(20 issues).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

274 Reproduction "Buchans Carbolic Disinfecting
Soap" Stoneware Crock, 14 1/2"h (cover
restored).

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

275 Early 20th C. Photograph "The Quebec Bridge"
with Accompanying Booklet.

$100 - $200

270 2 Sombreros.

276 3 Vintage Sewing Baskets & Woven Fibre Basket,
7" - 19 1/2"W.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

277 Reichert Austria No. 8Z996 Microscope, 11"h
(includes damaged case).

$100 - $200

268

278 5 Antique Sad Irons, 6 1/4" - 7"L.
$50 - $60

271 Vintage Wicker Settee, 49"w.

279 Vintage White Painted Drop Side Farmhouse
Table, 36"w.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

280 Collection of Copper & Brass Wares: Double
Boiler / Planters / Watering Can etc.

$50 - $70

Canadiana Ash Washstand, 39 1/2"h.

281 2 x 19th C. Carved Wood Side Chairs with
Needlepoint Seats.

$60 - $100

269

272

282 Mixed Media Sculpture Monogrammed RR (Bob
Reynolds), April'93, 8 1/2" x 5", "Blue Grouse".

$60 - $100

American SIMANCO U.S.A Singer Sewing
Machine with Accessories, Model K222-1.

283 Joint Stool with Stenciled Face, 18 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

4 Point Hudson's Bay Co. Blanket.

284 McIntosh MA6100 Preamp-Amplifier with Original
Box.

$1,750 - $2,000
285 5 Silver Plated Table Wares: Biscuit Barrel (6"h) /

Salver / Caddy / Cruet & Entree Dish.
$50 - $100

273 Antique Elm Washstand with Harp Rail.

286 Canadian Walnut Duncan Fyfe-Style End Table,
22 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

287 Fruitwood Louis VX Open Arm Chair, 34 3/8"h.
$100 - $200

$70 - $120



294 Danish Flatware Collection with Serving Pieces
(22).

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

295 19th C. Silver (European Marks) .935 Cased
Pocket Watch, 1 1/2" Diam (not running).

$60 - $100

290 Antique Cast Iron Fire Engine, 6 1/2"L.

296 3 Sterling Silver Dressing Items: 2 Mirrors / Brush
(as found).

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

297 Collection of Magic Lantern Slides, 6 3/4"w.
$50 - $60

288

298 2 Royal Doulton Figurines: Old Balloon Seller &
Bonnie Lassie HN1626 (chipped).

$50 - $100

291 3 Pendant Watches: 2 Lucerne / Caravelle with
Pulsar & Gold Filled Cases.

299 Collection of National Parks of Canada Warden
Badge / Buttons / Pass

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

300 Sarda Sterling Silver (marked 925) & Quartz
Earrings & Pendant, TW 21g.

$50 - $60

2 Persian Wool Mats Approximately 3'10" x 2'3" &
3'1" x 1'9".

301 Royal Albert "Senorita" Jam Jar, 4 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

289

292

302 3 Papier Mache Sculptures by Denise Duncan, 13"
- 22"h, Various Subjects

$60 - $100

Imperial German Medal Bar: Iron Cross / Bremen /
Oldenburg / Service Cross.

303 Watercolour signed C. Ward 1907, 13 1/4" x 10
1/4", "Nude Model".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Gilt Framed Mirror 18 5/8" x 37 1/2"

304 British Empire Commonwealth Flag, 25 x 40" (as
found).

$60 - $100
305 Ironwood Dominoes Set in Box, 8 7/8"w.

$50 - $70

293 Jade Specimen, 5 1/4"h, 1553g.

306 3 Porcelain Head Dolls: SFBJ / Horseshoe /
Unmarked, 14" - 17"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

307 The Howland Nursery Co. L.A. Calif. No. 51,
Lithographic Stock Inventory

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

314 10 Silver Plated WWI Commemorative Spoons, 5
3/4"L.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

315 Sperm Whale Tooth Slab, 5 3/4"L, 99.9g, NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $100

310 Mid 19th C. Mahogany Drop Side Table , 47 3/4"W
(as found).

316 3 Canada's National Parks Badges: 1933 / 1938 /
1939, 4 1/8"w.

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

317 AWC Co. Coin Silver Watch Case, 2" Diameter,
36g.

$50 - $60

308

318 Gold Filled Elgin Pocket Watch C. 1890, 2 1/8"
Diameter (not running).

$60 - $100

311 2 Imperial German Naval Ensign Flags , 37" &
57"w (as found).

319 Model Ship, 6 3/8"L, NO EXPORT (as found).
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

320 Collection of Metal Oddities, (5 signed / marked).
$50 - $60

Reproduction Northwest Coast Style "Wolf" Mask,
12"L.

321 Collection of Sterling Silver & Other Sundries:
Plated Vestas / Photo Frame / Bracelet, TW

$50 - $60

309

312

322 2 Boxes of Mineral Specimens.
$60 - $100

Harlequin Set of 6 Mahogany & Oak Dining
Chairs.

323 Holy Water Glass Bottle / Decanter, 5 3/4"h (no
stopper).

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Reader's Digest First Day Cover Collection (as
found).

324 Collection of Various 1950's Time Pieces: Some
Running, Most As Found.

$100 - $200
325 Heuer VWR United Stopwatch, 2 1/8" Diameter,

Remnant Paper Label, Not Working.
$60 - $100

313 Hand Knotted Wool Qum Compartment Carpet,
Light Blue Field, 10'10" x 7'.

326 3 Canada's National Parks Badges: 1933 / 1938 /
1939, 4 1/8"w.

$100 - $200

$500 - $600

$50 - $100



$50 - $100

333 Waltham Silveroid Pocket Watch, 2 1/8" Diam.
(dial cracked).

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

334 2 Canada's National Parks Badges: 1938 / 1940, 4
1/8"w.

$100 - $200

329 Rolex Style Wristwatch, Oyster Perpetual Air King.

335 Handcrafted Blue Couched Gold Thread
Embroidery Handbag & Paste Belt, 37"L.

$80 - $100

$50 - $100

336 Collection of Sterling Silver & Other Souvenir
Spoons, TW 190g.

$160 - $200

327

337 Soviet Brass Buckle Belt, 38"L.
$50 - $100

330 3 Pair of Sherman Earrings.

338 Crest Canada Gold Plated Pocket Watch, 2 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

339 Imperial German Medal Bar: Iron Cross / Bremen /
Service Cross / Crown Service.

$100 - $200

Vietnam Era US Purple Heart in Case with Bar &
Lapel Pin.

340 Collection of Ladies & Mickey Mouse Watches (as
found / as is).

$50 - $70

328

331

341 Single Place Setting Birks Sterling (marked)
Flatware, TW 276g.

$180 - $220

Bradley Mickey Mouse Time Piece with Long
Hands.

342 Dutch Rosewood Games Box with Collection of
Bone Gaming Counters.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Collection of Estate Costume Jewelry

343 MAAR Automatic Car Watch with Original Box /
Parts / Papers & "Keyless" Auto Watch.

$200 - $300
344 "Florida" Baby Alligator Ashtray, 8 3/8"w, NO

EXPORT.
$50 - $60

332 Collection of Topps "Wacky Packages" Trading
Cards, C.1979/1980.

$100 - $200


